TVT 952.58 hrs 786.53 hrs -166.05 hrs -17.43%

Total Passenger Time 1333.38 hrs 1170.26 hrs -163.12 hrs -12.23%

Total Cost $ 17924.2 $ 18688.3 + $764.1 + 4.26%

VMT 37536.95 miles 37465.65 miles -71.3 miles -0.19%

 62

The results here indicate an improvement in all the performance measures except with

respect to the total user cost. However, in the case of perfect redistribution, it would still

be possibl ut due to

the tin s e o ri e

maximization. There is also a significant improvement in the total passenger time from

the pre-conversion scenario on the order of 12.23%.

In contrast to the revenue ma program  marg em e

total VM a decrease al number of vehicles from 7507 to 7493. Table

4.13 show ariation in er o  the es b nd

e to raise $ 1060.09 in revenue, even after ensuring that nobody loses o

 conversion. Interes gly, this value is imilar to the on btained du ng revenu

ximization , there is a inal improv ent in th

T due to in the tot

s the v the total numb f users across  three mod efore a

after the conversion.

Table 4.13: Comparison of modal shares before and after conversion

Before Conversion After Conversion
Mode

# Users Proportion # Users Proportion

SOV 4882 43.43% 4635 41.22%

HOV2 3028 26.94% 3938 35.02%

HOV3 3332 29.64% 2669 23.73%

As observed under the revenue maximization regime, there is a drop in the modal shares

of SOVs and HOV3s. There is, however, an increase in the share of two-person carpools

on the order of 8.08 percentage points. Thus, the decrease in the number of vehicles here

seems to be a result of increase in the num

formation rate of two-person carpools dom

three-person carpools. Thus, th ults h  to suggest tha

ber of people choosing HOV2. Note that the

inates the contrary effect – dissolution of

e res ere seem t the two-person carpool

 63

becomes the preferred alternative now an  due h the g up of some of